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Die-cut slot:
Others:

Note:

CUT
CREASE

BLEED
PERF

FRONTBACK

HEAD HEAD

HEAD HEAD

FOOT FOOT

FOOT FOOT

313 4 313 25

312.25

313

25

655

650.25

DESCRIPTION:

Trays:

Open format:

Closed format:

double carton sleeve

312.2 x 313.0 x 4.0

655.0 x 650.2

No
No
No
No

Product: Double Carton  
Sleeve  


